
Régionale 9 circuits
SPA-Sources 27.6.2021

Hermathenae

Georges RENNOTTE
Hermathenae
Course : H:Bleu court
Distance : 2400m (Climbing 140m)
Time : 0:44:08 (18'23"/km)

3/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Emile PASQUASY 0:29:36
2. Louis BASTIN 0:36:28

1. 131 00:02:40 230m 11'36"/km
2. 138 00:10:11 00:12:51 536m 19'00"/km
3. 151 00:09:57 00:22:48 457m 21'46"/km
4. 135 00:04:46 00:27:34 333m 14'19"/km
5. 156 00:03:02 00:30:36 177m 17'08"/km
6. 134 00:06:14 00:36:50 213m 29'16"/km
7. 137 00:04:09 00:40:59 140m 29'39"/km
8. 130 00:02:05 00:43:04 134m 15'33"/km
9. 999 00:01:04 00:44:08 115m 9'17"/km
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